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   Early Learning Coalition of Miami-Dade and Monroe, Inc. 

                         Provider Payments Department  

                              Caseloads Assignments  
    

       
Organization Name       

Alpha Assignment  Payment Specialist  Ext.  E-mail 

       

A - BLA  Alba Viso  2238  AViso@elcmdm.org 

BLA - CH  Arena Desire  2234  ADesire@elcmdm.org 

CH - EZ  Jacqueline Montano  2286  JMontano@elcmdm.org  

FA - HAP M  Jazzmin Roundtree  2381  JRoundtree@elcmdm.org  

HAP M - KIDC  Jeanne Schrock  2278  JSchrock@elcmdm.org 

KIDC - KIDZ  Jennifer Moran  2464  JMoran@elcmdm.org 

KIDZ - LIL   Jessica Rodriguez  2327  JRodriguez@elcmdm.org 

LIN - LIND  Nelson Del Valle  2428  NDelValle@elcmdm.org 

LIND - MIA D  Olga Rodriguez  2336          ORodriguez@elcmdm.org 

MIA E - NOR C  Rebecca Lopez   2229  RLopez@elcmdm.org 

NOR D - PREC L P   Silvia Cepero (Supervisor)  2552  SCepero@elcmdm.org 

PREC L O - SOU D  Tereka Lawrence  2379  TLawrence@elcmdm.org  

SOU E - THE CRE  Viana Martinez                                                                2344  VMartinez@elcmdm.org  

THE CRE - TOTS   Vivian Flores (Supervisor)  2394  VFlores@elcmdm.org 

TOTS - Z  Viviana Chico  2503  VChico@elcmdm.org 

       

MDCPS:   A - J  Mekishia Alexander (Supervisor)  2301  MAlexander@elcmdm.org  

MDCPS:   K - Z  Sydell Nelson (Supervisor)  2302  SNelson@elcmdm.org  

       
                  

Monroe County  Cecil Gonzalez (Deputy Director)  2347  CGonzalez@elcmdm.org   
 
 

VPK SIS   Silvia Cepero (Supervisor)  2552  SCepero@elcmdm.org 

 
 

TCT Scholarships   Nelson Del Valle  2428  NDelValle@elcmdm.org  
 

Early Head Start (EHS)  Elicenia Del Rio (EHS Finance)  2369  EDelrio@elcmdm.org 
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